2023 LVMF Budget

DDA Budgeted Amount
Sponsorships

MFCU

Giffels Webster

Do Gooders

Total Sponsors

Total Event Budget

Over/Under

TIPS/Park Reno Donations

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00

$9,000.00

$341.38

$401.00

2023 LVMF Expenses
Entertainment

Bar

Promotions

MLCC & Insurance
Printing

Total Expenses

$6,704.00
$1,110.03
$2,036.00
$625.20
$509.39

$10,984.62

2023 LVMF Revenue
Bar/Cash

Bar/Square

T-Shirts /Square
T-Shirts /Cash

Total Event Day Revenue

$1,777.00
$349.00
$60.00
$140.00

$2,326.00



