DDA Budgeted Amount	\$5,000.00	2023 LVMF Expenses			
Sponsorships		Entertainment	\$6,704.00	2023 LVMF Revenue	
MFCU	\$2,500.00	Bar	\$1,110.03	Bar/Cash	\$1,777.00
Giffels Webster	\$500.00	Promotions	\$2,036.00	Bar/Square	\$349.00
Do Gooders	\$1,000.00	MLCC & Insurance	\$625.20	T-Shirts /Square	\$60.00
Total Sponsors	\$4,000.00	Printing	\$509.39	T-Shirts /Cash	\$140.00
Total Event Budget	\$9,000.00	Total Expenses	\$10,984.62	Total Event Day Revenue	\$2,326.00
Over/Under	\$341.38				
TIPS/Park Reno Donations	\$401.00				